
N O R T H   C A R O L I N A   336.622.2201C H A R T E R F U R N I T U R E . C O MC A L I F O R N I A 818.239.4880

7503-DC

D E S K  T A S K  C H A I R

Width
Depth
Height

Seat Height
Seat Depth
Arm Height

26.5"
26.5"

35"

18"
20.5"
22.5"

Upholstered inside / outside back, arms and seat with 
self-welt.
Featuring double stitch tufting detail.
Exposed finished solid wood seat apron, stretchers 
and round tapered legs.
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